
Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 6

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 2 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4

Valli Mirko (06/494) 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 1

Detti Mauro (06/497) 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 32 57 1,78

Santini Alessandro 06/498 28 43 1,54

Valli Mirko 06/494 32 21 0,66

Detti Mauro 06/497 20 10 0,50

Valli Matteo 06/493 16 2 0,12

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 0 0 0,00

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 0 0 0,00

Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9

Ristori Walter (06/554) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 3

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 0

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 32 68 2,12

Ristori Walter 06/554 32 45 1,41

Innocenti Marco 06/551 32 35 1,09

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 32 33 1,03

Palermo Andrea 06/553 0 0 0,00

Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 7

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 7 4 11

Mazzone Luigi (06/952) 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 7

Avitabile Vittorio (06/954) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 32 78 2,44

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 32 64 2,00

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 30 43 1,43

Mazzone Luigi 06/952 30 37 1,23

Avitabile Vittorio 06/954 4 7 1,75

Lucky Strike Demolition

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggero Nikolas (06/536) 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 7 3 7 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 9

Montagnese Domenico (06/973) 3 9 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6

Gennari Luca (06/483) 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 9

Dauti Eris (06/519) 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 7 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Pane Michele (06/476) 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 1 3

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Rossi Paolo (06/429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggero Nikolas 06/536 25 48 1,92

Montagnese Domenico 06/973 27 47 1,74

Gennari Luca 06/483 30 47 1,57

Dauti Eris 06/519 23 42 1,83

Pane Michele 06/476 10 20 2,00

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 13 20 1,54

Rossi Paolo 06/429 0 0 0,00



Team La Crocetta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 4 4 10 2 5 1 2 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0

Kura Klodian (06/164) 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Tuccini Mauro (06/166) 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 5 4 4 0 0

Mencaroni Giacomo (06/966) 4 6 3 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0

Vergari Giovanni (10/254) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardinelli Nico (06/163) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falciani Luigi 06/728 27 53 1,96

Kura Klodian 06/164 23 39 1,70

Tuccini Mauro 06/166 25 35 1,40

Mencaroni Giacomo 06/966 24 31 1,29

Vergari Giovanni 10/254 12 13 1,08

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 4 10 2,50

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 4 8 2,00

Giardinelli Nico 06/163 9 4 0,44


